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Championnat France Quadrette D2 2023 - S1

Arbitre : C.C.N.

CLASSEMENT DE SEANCE

18 février 2023

Référence Pcn : 1414201

Indice Pcn :

1,5
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| PIace|Attaquants Défenseurs I Ind. I PM Pcn Pp

1 1010080 BREIDCHETH Jonathan lle + 1018119 LEDOUX Olivier lle de Franc 1003350 TARAYRE Laurent lle de Fré 2005521 PALUCH Séverine lle de Fre 41 78,402 4680
2 1003985 PONCET Jean-Claude Niévi 1000047 AUBERT Olivier Nievre Yoni 1001909 PINGON Alain Nievre Yonne 1001974 DEUTCH William Nievre Yor 42 67,187 4212
3 1001961 HESLOUIS Serge Normandi 1022461 TRIOMPHE Jéréme Norman 1010160 ROZIER Michel Normandie ( 1019121 DUMEIGE Serge Normandie 72 62,542 3790
4 1014744 CHUDZY Cyril Lorraine 10 2 1001197 FISCHER Franck Lorraine 1. 1006963 MOLON-LOZZA Thomas Lo 1005947 PIROVANO Philippe Lorraini 47 61,011 3411
5 1013162 DOLE Jean-Michel lle de Fre 1005795 LOUVRIER Philippe lle de F 1015627 DRUESNE Pascal NL22 2T 2001132 JAVIERRE Nicole NL22 2T 67 52,787 3070
6 1009557 DELERIS Thierry Midi-Pyrén 1010850 LATERRADE Hervé Midi-Py 1000032 CHEKLI Yves Midi-Pyrénées 1020241 ORTET Alain Midi-Pyrénées 70 41,049 2763
7 1010839 COUPADE Jean-Claude NL: 1006588 CASTELLOT Antoine NL22 1006867 LESPES David Val d'Adour ( 1001532 RIVA Thierry Val d'/Adour 08 44 38,148 2487
8 1006627 GAUGE Baptiste Sarthe May 1001808 JANNEAU Stéphane Sarthe 1011029 MERLET Yannick Sarthe Me 2004082 AMBROIS Christine Sarthe ! 43 35,010 2238
9 1005989 THIVET Franck Picardie 12 1009398 FALAISE Stéphane Picardie 1009405 CARPENTIER Philippe Picai 1017151 GROUX Maxime Picardie 02 53 30,490 2014
10 1010738 DAVAL Philippe Jean-Luc Al 1010996 BEZET Jean-Christophe Allir 1003048 PIQUANDET Jean-Marc Allic 1010404 GENDRE Alain Allier 052P 50 30,000 1813
11 1001042 CAMPISI Giuseppe Bourgog 1001074 BERNARD Jean-Michel Bou 1003029 PERROT Dominique Bourga 1002840 ROCH Dominique Bourgogn 44 29,116 1631
12 1018272 MISMACQUE Jean-Pierre C 1011979 CONEGERO Emmanuel Cer 1013341 DERUELLE Frangois Centre 1002590 GREMY Yannick Centre 09 : 47 28,096 1468
13 1009967 HURVOIS Anthony Bretagne 1021333 JOINDOT Christian Bretagne 1002017 MOIROUD Pierre Bretagne ¢ 1011266 MULLER Michel Bretagne 2¢ 39 28,048 1321
14 1001127 FLACELIERE Gilbert Bourgc 1006856 POULLEAU Christian Bourgr 1001487 BAGNARD Philippe Bourgoc 1004820 COULON Frédéric Bourgogr 36 27,924 1189
15 1010028 LEDROIT Gérard Nievre Yor 1006379 CRETAZ Alain Niévre Yonne 1006030 RENAUD Michel Niévre Yon 1017978 THOMAS Philippe Niévre Yc 44 27,655 1070
16 1014952 MONNIER Joél Franche Cor 1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Co 1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis Franc 1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent Frai 28 25,307 963
17 1004960 FIDALGO José Lorraine 01 ¢ 1022005 GRANDHOMME Laurent Loi 1003552 CENNI Jean-Marc Lorraine I 1004595 GIORGI Fabrice Lorraine 01 65 25,014 867
18 1016478 NICOLAOU Michel Aquitaine 1017358 DOMINGUEZ Fabien Aquita 1017370 CONSTANTIN Luc Aquitaine 1014369 GIRAUDAU Yohan Aquitaine 31 23,827 780
19 1001667 GUEGAN Erwan Normandie 1008610 RUEL Jean-Pascal Normanc 1004265 DELVART Bernard Normanc 1008611 DESHAYES Daniel Normanc 56 22,948 702
20 1008533 GAGELIN Jérdme Franche ( 1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Co 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche Con 1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche Comt 72 20,740 632
21 1003784 MARTIN Maxime Charentes 1020149 BARON Jonathan Charentes 1002883 LERONDE Stéphane Charer 1012950 EMEILLANT Cyril Charentes 31 13,960 568
22 1001543 GUILLET Eric Alsace 07 2P 1001420 MONTMAURS Philippe Alsa 1006434 SCHEBACHER Christophe / 1001514 WEKSLER Marc Alsace 04 . 48 13,747 512
23 1001068 SERVENTIC Michel Var C6t 1015530 RAMET Philippe Var Cote d' 1017029 DESWARTE Grégori Var Cé 1002678 JOUVENCEAU Julien Var C' 44 13,541 460
24 1013500 VILLARD Patrick Drome Ard 1006533 GUILLERMAUD Philippe Dr¢ 1011713 LOCATELLI Roland Dréme ; 1020625 PAILLET Stéphane Drome A 26 11,328 414
25 1017168 AUZOU Christophe Nord Pa 1007937 STEFANCZYK Christian Nor 2005854 WARCHOL Isabelle Nord Pe 1003275 BROUSMICHE Daniel Nord 36 11,051 373
26 1012269 VENDRAMINI Eric Limousin 2006541 BOUTINON Aurélie Limousit 1021503 DELAVIE David Limousin 08 1013345 BIESAGA Stéphane Limousi 67 8,484 335
27 1003832 BEGOU Jean-Marc Vauclust 1002663 FARNAUD Jean-Pierre Vauc 1003357 JEHAN Joél Vaucluse 03 2C 1000040 SOROLLA Michel Vaucluse ' 50 2,948

28 1006642 HERAUD Sébastien Aquitair 1014198 CLAVERIE Gérard Aquitaine 1006641 JOUVENOT Jean-Philippe A 1004328 TEIXEIRA Philibert Aquitaine 29 2,546

29 1018478 IMBERDIS Gilles Loire Fore: 1018985 LAPLEAU Julien Loire Forez 1017074 PEROT Daniel Loire Forez 1 1011932 MOREL Stéphane Loire Fore 47 -1,831

30 1014855 VERNEY Pierre Centre 28 1' 1011397 GUITTIER Arnaud Centre 3( 1011234 GILBERT Gérard Centre 30 2001437 BRETON Brigitte Centre 19: 70 -2,536

31 1002267 SMOLUCK Jean-Marie Seint 1013484 DRAHON Pascal Seine et M 1014201 DRAHON Philippe Seine et 1013575 GALLOIS Jean-Claude Seini 29 -2,753

32 1001939 GROSJEAN Fabrice Franchi 1008737 COLLINET Jérome NL22 2( 1001445 GROSJEAN Jéréme Franchi 1001235 STEPLER Francis NL22 2C 50 -5,837

33 1001270 GAUTEUR Lionel Savoie Mc 1001907 CHAPPEX Stéphane Savoie 1002586 COBESSI Bruno Savoie Mor 1016978 DAL SOLER Georges Savoir 48 -11,193
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1010290
1002118
2001023
2001098
1001227
1008996
1001196
1010868
1009119
1003482
1013085
1011067
1008596
1012882
1012935
1010245
1003882
1008047
1001156

CHAGNOLEAU Philippe Che
LARRIEU Christophe Midi-P
WESTEEL Sylviane Bretagn
DUMAS Elisabeth Var Céte
DURAND Patrick Bourgogne
MARTEL Jonathan Langued
DUCHARNE Cyrille Midi-Pyr
SAOULI Nabil Vaucluse 06 &
LOMBARD Jean-Pierre Ain (
DEPESSEVILLE Christian Lt
PETITJEAN Christian Allier (
PASCREAU Claude Poitou /
BARANGER Dominique Loir
BARDET Jean-Francois Che
DUFOUR Bernard Ain 01 4T
BELZ Joél Loire Océan 08 2
DEVAUX Olivier Nord Pas di
PERRET Philippe Lyonnais :
GATT Georges Languedoc |

1020542
1001455
1002801
1002610
1002305
1020680
1020083
1009175
2007192
2002121
1007342
1006919
1015781
1010559
2007212
1004220
1007507
1011458
1008797

SIMON Jean-Claude Chamg
SANTOUIL Patrick Midi-Pyré
COUANON Christophe Brete
CICHOWLAZ Philippe Var C
MARINGUE Didier Bourgogr
VINSON Francois Languedo
MALLET Thierry Midi-Pyréne
BONCHE Jean Vaucluse 07
LEFORT Jaie Ain 06 4C

MARQUET Pascale Loire Fc
VAUJOUR Jean-Claude Allie
PAROT Daniel Poitou Anjou
AUNEAU Jacques Loire Océ
EYQUEM Grégory Charente
GLAUSER Sandrine Ain 01 :
BELZ Christophe Loire Océe
PLOUVIN Olivier Nord Pas ¢
COCHET Michel Lyonnais 0:
MAZEL Rémy Languedoc R«

1019844
1012994
2003722
1002842
1008999
1015569
1001418
1003511
1006241
1020555
2002493
1006918
1005936
1012793
1019396
1016929
1010343
1016474
2005089

HUBSCHWERLIN Denis Chi
CHAUVIN Joél Midi-Pyrénée
FROGER Catherine Bretagn
SAGEQT Jean-Michel Var C
DUPLEICH Jean NL22 4T
COLLARD Marc Languedoc
GARCIA Pierre Midi-Pyrénée
EBOULEAU Arnaud Vauclus
LABALME Christian Ain 13 &
MARTINS Joaquim Loire Fo
DOLE Brigitte Allier 06 2T
ALCOBENDAS Romain Poit
BALOGE Mickaél Loire Océs
LASSALLE Christian Charer
MARTIN William Ain 01 3K
CANTET Guy Loire Océan 0
MOUTON Jean-Richard Nor
LEGAL Bruno Lyonnais 02 1
RODRIGUEZ Maryse Langu

1018357
1013908
2001114
1017023
1019795
1003037
2008869
1001971
1020497
1004286
1002754
1022703
2001054
1010556
1007205
1018312
1017307
2007339
2004370

MENIGAULT Martial Champ
MARZURA Alain Midi-Pyrént
LECHARDEUR Annick Brete
SCHLUPP Didier Var Céte d
VINCENT Nathan Bourgogn:
PERGET Richard Languedo
BUYTAERT Sophie Midi-Pyr
LOPEZ Michel Vaucluse 06 .
PAGNON CHARRIN Alain A
MORILLAS Philippe Loire Fc
ROBERT Patrice Allier 14 3(
VERKIMPE Hervé Poitou An
GUILLAS Patricia Loire Océ:
TOURNEUR Jean-Claude C
JOUFFRQY Stéphane Ain 0
LE ROY Yannick Loire Océa
HALFORT Jean-Pierre Nord
MILLARD Francoise Lyonna
RICOU Ghislaine Languedo

65
40
53
45
66
69
72
66
62
68
26
24
28
64
73
30
34
69
70

-14,993
-16,505
-18,474
-19,073
-21,447
-23,983
-34,193
-40,106
-40,668
-41,996
-42,629
-46,021
-47,928
-54,979
-67,849
-72,357
-76,151
-79,391
-87,016



